USS L. Y. SPEAR (AS-36) ASSOCIATION SHIP'S STORE ORDER FORM

Ship the order to:							
Name:							
Address:							
City:	State: Zip Code:						
Email (optional):							
(If you would like a confirmation that your order was received and/or shipped.)							
Item	Quantity	Χ	Unit Price	=	Total		
LYS ASSN. Lapel Pin		Х	\$5.00	=	\$		
LYS ASSN. 40th Anniversary Comm. Pin		Х	\$5.00	=	\$		
SPEAR-Class Tender Pin		Х	\$8.00	=	\$		
LYS Patch		Х	\$7.50	=	\$		
Submarine Squadron Six Patch		Х	\$9.50	=	\$		
LYS Challenge Coin		Х	\$10.00	=	\$		
LYS Ball Cap - Low Profile		Х	\$20.00	=	\$		
LYS Ball Cap - High Profile		Х	\$20.00	=	\$		
LYS Ball Cap - Low Profile - PLANK OWNER		Х	\$20.00	=	\$		
LYS Ball Cap - High Profile - PLANK OWNER		Х	\$20.00	=	\$		
LYS 1980 Indian Ocean Cruise Book CD		Х	\$3.00	=	\$		
LYS 1991 Persian Gulf Cruise CD (2-Disc Set)		Х	\$6.00	=	\$		
LYS Command Histories CD		Х	\$3.00	=	\$		
LYS 1970 Blue Prints CD		Х	\$3.00	=	\$		
LYS Coffee Mug		Х	\$20.00	=	\$		
LYS Ship Decal #1 (Sans-Serif Font)		Х	\$10.00	=	\$		
"Ask me about my Shipmates" Decal		Х	\$7.00	=	\$		
LYS ASSN. Logo Decal - Color (5" diameter)		Х	\$7.00	=	\$		
LYS ASSN. Logo Decal - White (9 ½ " diameter)		Х	\$15.00	=	\$		
LYS 252-Piece Puzzle – 1988					\$		
LYS 252-Piece Puzzle – 1991		Х	\$35.00	=	\$		
LYS 252-Piece Puzzle – ALL YEARS					\$		
			Sub-To	tal:	\$		
			Shipping & Handlin	ng	\$ 9.00		
			TOTAL D	UE:	\$		

Make check or money order payable to the "USS L. Y. SPEAR (AS-36) Association" and mail to:

USS L. Y. SPEAR (AS-36) Association 6916 Lamar Avenue Overland Park, KS 66204

100% of the Ship's Store profits go to the USS L. Y. SPEAR (AS-36) ASSOCIATION to help keep our Association afloat.

Thank you	for your	support!
-----------	----------	----------

For Association Use	
Order Form Rec'd: Check/MO No.:	
Order Shipped:	